Summer Schedule

This Schedule will apply from Saturday, 5" July until Thursday, 4" September.

Services
Saturday:

Sunday:

Monday:
Tuesday:
Thursday:
Friday:

Confessions
Saturday:

5.00pm
6.00pm
9.30am
11.00am
10.00am
9.30am
9.30am
10.00am

St. Fillan’s
St. Conval’s

Vigil Mass in St. Fillan’s.
Vigil Mass in St. Conval’s.
Mass in St. Fillan’s.

Mass in St. Conval’s.
Mass in St. Conval’s.
Mass in St. Fillan’s.

Mass in St. Fillan’s.

Mass in St. Conval’s.

Available before Vigil Mass or any time on request.
Available in the Meeting Room after Vigil Mass or any time on request.




