Summer Schedule

This Schedule will apply from Saturday, 5th July until Thursday, 4th September.

Services		
Saturday:	5.00pm	Vigil Mass in St. Fillan's.
,	6.00pm	Vigil Mass in St. Conval's.
Sunday:	9.30am	Mass in St. Fillan's.
•	11.00am	Mass in St. Conval's.
Monday:	10.00am	Mass in St. Conval's.
Tuesday:	9.30am	Mass in St. Fillan's.
Thursday:	9.30am	Mass in St. Fillan's.
Friday:	10.00am	Mass in St. Conval's.
Confessions		
Saturday:	St. Fillan's St. Conval's	Available before Vigil Mass or any time on request. Available in the Meeting Room after Vigil Mass or any time on request.